SMART Modular
Xcel-100 2.5” SATA
Solid State Drive
March 2011, Rev B
PN: 810100030-1N
ESD Caution – Handling
Static electricity may be discharged through this disk subsystem. In extreme cases, this may temporarily interrupt the operation

7.0 PART NUMBERS
7.1 Part Numbering Information
7.2 Part Number Decoder
17One gigabyte, or GByte, equals one billion bytes when referring to drive capacity. Accessible capacity may vary based on the operating envi-
ronment and drive formatting.
Table 22: Part Numbering Information17
SMART Part
Number
NAND
Technology
Usable Drive
Capacity
Unformatted
Capacity Max LBA
SG9XCS2D50GSI01 SLC 50 GBytes 50,020 MBytes 97,696,368
SG9XCS2D100GSI01 SLC 100 GBytes 100,030 MBytes 195,371,568
SG9XCS2D200GSI01 SLC 200 GBytes 200,050 MBytes 390,721,968
SG 9 XCS XXXG S
NAND Technology
Capacity
Drive Configuration
Flash Memory
SMART RoHS
2D = 2.5” Version, 5 V
I012D
50G   = 50 GBytes
S = SLC
100G = 100 GBytes
Xcel-100 SATA SSD
Initial Release
200G = 200 GBytes
- 27 -
Corporate Headquarters: 39870 Eureka Dr., Newark, CA 94560, USA ♦ Tel:(510) 623-1231 ♦ Fax:(510) 623-1434 ♦ E-mail: info@smartm.com
Flash Design Center: 2 Robbins Road, First Floor, Westford, MA 01886, USA ♦ Tel:(978) 303-8500 ♦ Fax:(978) 303-8757
Phoenix Design Center: 4415 E. Cotton Center Blvd, Phoenix, AZ 85040, USA ♦ Tel:(602) 735-0300 ♦ Fax:(602) 735-0349
©2011 SMART Modular Technologies
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Xcel-100 2.5” SATA Drive
March 2011